Match # 01
PDD/OED vs RGD/FSD

Score:
RGD/FSD 63/7 (12.0 ov)

PDD/OED 69/6 (10.4 ov)
Result: PDD/OED won by 5 wickets

Man of the Match: Rizwan Pawne (PDD/OED)

Points Table
Team
PDD/OED
CSD/HSD

DKN School
OMD

RGD/FSD

Dukhan Internal Cricket Tournament 2009

Come

Weekly Bulletin

>

K eY\j oY)

Match # 02

OMD vs CSD/HSD

Score:
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OMD 53/all out (11.3 ov)
CSD/HSD 54/7 (9.4 ov)

Result: CSD/HSD won by 4 wickets
Man of the Match: Sreedharan Subhash (OMD)
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Next Schedule

DKN SCHOOL
CSD/HSD
DKN SCHOOL
CSD/HSD
Lost No Result
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0

14-Oct-09
19-0ct-09
20-Oct-09
21-Oct-09

Pts Net RR
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1.219
1.170
0.000

-1.170
-1.219

For
69/10.4
54/9.4
0/0.0
53/11.3
63/12.0

Against
63/12.0
53/11.3
0/0.0
54/9.4
69/10.4





