

Dukhan Internal Cricket Tournament 2009



Weekly Bulletin

Cricket
fever
in
town



Lots
of
fun
&
excitement

Come & enjoy

Match # 01

PDD/OED vs RGD/FSD

Score:

RGD/FSD 63/7 (12.0 ov) PDD/OED 69/6 (10.4 ov)

Result: PDD/OED won by 5 wickets

Man of the Match: Rizwan Pawne (PDD/OED)

Match # 02

OMD vs CSD/HSD

Score

OMD 53/all out (11.3 ov) CSD/HSD 54/7 (9.4 ov)

Result: CSD/HSD won by 4 wickets

Man of the Match: Sreedharan Subhash (OMD)

	Next Schedule	1
PDD/OED	vs DKN SCHOOL	14-Oct-09
RGD/FSD	vs CSD/HSD	19-Oct-09
OMD	vs DKN SCHOOL	20-Oct-09
PDD/OED	vs CSD/HSD	21-Oct-09

Points Table

Team	Mat	Won	Lost	No Result	Pts	Net RR	For	Against
PDD/OED	1	1	0	0	2	1.219	69/10.4	63/12.0
CSD/HSD	1	1	0	0	2	1.170	54/9.4	53/11.3
DKN School	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0/0.0	0/0.0
OMD	1	0	1	0	0	-1.170	53/11.3	54/9.4
RGD/FSD	1	0	1	0	0	-1.219	63/12.0	69/10.4